
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2000; Name=
FRANCHISE MORTGAGE ACCEPTANCE COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200002070000
38201

02/07/2000
10:46:49

FRANCHISE
MORTGAGE
ACCEPTANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TACALA
NORTH INC

200002070000
38241

02/07/2000
10:57:28

FRANCHISE
MORTGAGE
ACCEPTANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GHAREEB,
DONALD M

200002070000
38211

02/07/2000
10:49:22

FRANCHISE
MORTGAGE
ACCEPTANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TACALA LLC

200002070000
38251

02/07/2000
10:59:45

FRANCHISE
MORTGAGE
ACCEPTANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REESE,
RICHARD D


