Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= FRANCHISE MORTGAGE ACCEPTANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200002070000 38201	02/07/2000 10:46:49	FRANCHISE MORTGAGE ACCEPTANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TACALA NORTH INC						
200002070000 38241	02/07/2000 10:57:28	FRANCHISE MORTGAGE ACCEPTANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GHAREEB, DONALD M						
200002070000 38211	02/07/2000 10:49:22	FRANCHISE MORTGAGE ACCEPTANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TACALA LLC						
200002070000 38251	02/07/2000 10:59:45	FRANCHISE MORTGAGE ACCEPTANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REESE, RICHARD D						